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Avanthi Institute of Engineering and Technology 

5.2.1.1: Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years 

Additional Information: 

S.No 
Academic 

Year 
Data 

No of 

Final 

Year 

Students 

No of 

Achievers 

Total No 

of 

Achievers 
% LINK 

1 2022-2023 

Placement Data 

631 

436 
 

 

457 
72.42% 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%20PLACEMENTS%202022-

2023.pdf  

Higher Education 

Data 
21 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%202022-

2023%20HIGHER%20EDUCATIONAL.pdf  

2 2021-2022 

Placement Data 

607 

438 
 

 

460 
75.78% 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%20PLACEMENTS%202021-

2022.pdf  

Higher Education 

Data 
22 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%202021-

2022%20HIGHER%20EDUCATION.pdf  

3 2020-2021 

Placement Data 

465 

376 
 

 

392 
84.30% 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%20PLACEMENTS%202020-

2021.pdf  

Higher Education 

Data 
16 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%202020-

2021%20HIGHER%20EDUCATION.pdf  

4 2019-2020 

Placement Data 

505 

392 
 

 

407 
80.59% 

 https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%20PLACEMENTS%202019-

2020.pdf 

Higher Education 

Data 
15 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%202019-

2020%20HIGHER%20EDUCATION.pdf  

5 2018-2019 

Placement Data 

474 

369 
 

 

379 
79.95% 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%20PLACEMENTS%202018-

2019.pdf  

Higher Education 

Data 
10 

https://aietg.ac.in/assets/naac/5.2.1%202018-

2019%20HIGHER%20EDUCATION.pdf  
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